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AAL 93,800 460,034 3.49%
AAV 7,093,300 8,730,654 14.49%
ADVANC 288,500 85,463,200 6.28%
AEONTS 700 76,800 0.51%
AMATA 286,500 4,583,410 3.50%
AOT 1,639,700 58,652,275 6.71%
AP 1,583,000 11,939,735 11.43%
ASMLO1 2 41 0.00%
AURA 9,500 139,650 1.01%
AWC 1,635,600 3,775,682 3.00%
BA 91,300 1,246,190 1.55%
BAM 486,000 3,877,470 4.47%
BANPU 564,600 2,729,044 2.30%
BAY 4,500 105,750 2.87%
BBL 86,600 13,465,400 1.57%
BCH 249,800 3,232,060 4.86%
BCP 220,600 7,194,350 5.50%
BCPG 197,000 1,683,405 1.97%
BDMS 2,868,300 59,242,470 5.41%
BEAUTY 450,300 234,087 0.28%
BEC 200 430 0.01%
BEM 513,200 2,668,605 1.11%
BGRIM 220,300 2,777,910 1.85%
BH 331,500 59,325,150 9.95%
BIC 217,600 3,778,280 2.43%
BLA 54,300 970,020 2.62%
BLAND 95,000 47,500 1.96%
BPP 124,000 1,047,845 1.43%
BSRC 57,300 270,660 3.40%
BTG 72,900 1,255,540 2.97%
BTS 9,904,500 30,652,780 4.73%
CBG 159,300 8,308,675 6.21%
CCET 560,500 3,227,365 1.85%
CENTEL 259,100 7,636,400 6.51%
CHG 493,000 786,162 4.53%
K 171,600 2,551,820 8.07%
CKP 164,600 445,252 2.31%
COCOCO 26,900 204,440 2.52%
com7 38,800 989,400 1.17%
CPALL 3,449,500 154,813,100 7.18%
CPAXT 2,551,900 45,684,690 19.97%
CPF 3,259,000 72,885,450 13.21%
CPN 429,400 22,770,350 4.12%
CRC 282,400 6,318,490 0.99%
DELTA 648,800 96,929,750 10.50%
DOHOME 94,900 352,212 0.16%
EA 403,200 1,006,440 1.25%
EGCO 19,500 2,276,350 2.20%
EPG 18,500 56,476 1.02%
ERW 2,072,400 5,029,448 5.30%
GFPT 19,600 191,825 1.99%
GLOBAL 2,284,600 17,050,025 4.40%
GPSC 187,800 7,739,200 2.30%
GULF 1,422,200 65,673,300 4.53%
GUNKUL 241,500 428,419 2.07%
HANA 18,400 450,700 0.19%
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HKO1
HMPRO
ICHI
IRPC
ITC
VL
JAS
JMART
MT
JTS
KBANK
KCE
KKP
KTB
KTC

LH

M
MAJOR
MALEE
MBK
MEGA
MINT
MTC
OR
ORI
OsP
PLANB
PR9
PRM
PSH
PSL
PTG
PTT
PTTEP
PTTGC
QH
RATCH
RCL
SABINA
SAMART
SAPPE
SAT
SAWAD
SCB
SCC
SCCC
SCGP
SIRI
SISB
SJWD
SPALI
SPRC
STA
STECON
STGT

438
5,518,100
245,400
1,774,100
340,800
994,900
2,391,100
112,500
339,800
52,600
324,100
91,500
91,700
636,500
51,000
808,000
32,200
90,300
1,500
13,900
13,400
1,227,000
410,300
528,200
5,000
160,000
138,400
49,700
52,000
26,000
46,400
148,100
805,700
458,800
1,691,600
1,783,100
218,300
107,800
13,700
51,300
4,200
300
529,300
66,200
183,800
300
95,200
16,144,600
29,000
11,800
1,523,700
1,907,800
62,600
243,900
132,900

9,505
41,196,210
2,803,810
1,848,689
5,108,980
21,558,550
3,661,892
933,425
3,923,600
1,634,300
55,015,100
2,337,025
5,595,525
15,762,030
1,374,325
3,197,536
722,390
715,900
8,175
241,660
381,150
28,709,480
15,082,925
6,977,980
11,000
2,619,870
604,400
1,127,700
335,400
106,080
296,705
1,134,995
25,090,900
51,320,950
43,927,400
2,447,203
5,947,050
2,987,750
214,990
330,115
136,500
3,920
13,203,410
8,550,900
39,304,400
44,550
1,648,630
23,471,583
425,000
119,260
24,065,100
8,617,658
757,460
1,800,940
837,085

0.32%
4.60%
3.90%
3.53%
3.36%
4.67%
7.36%
1.50%
3.42%
14.17%
3.74%
1.98%
1.40%
1.76%
0.20%
3.09%
0.46%
4.61%
0.12%
2.53%
4.37%
14.30%
7.47%
1.52%
0.05%
2.35%
0.44%
10.13%
0.53%
3.39%
5.78%
4.36%
1.75%
6.83%
7.46%
9.28%
3.56%
5.11%
3.27%
7.36%
1.98%
0.06%
10.61%
0.96%
5.87%
0.89%
0.69%
27.64%
0.75%
1.65%
16.88%
19.64%
3.90%
1.24%
4.41%
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STPI
TASCO
TCAP
TDEX
TFG
THANI
THCOM
TIDLOR
TIPH
TISCO
TKN
TLI
TOA
TOP
TPIPL
TPIPP
TQM
TRUE
TTA
TTB
TTCL
W
TU
TVO
UNIQ
VGI
WHA
WHAUP

119,100
171,500
80,200
33,600
188,500
77,700
51,200
175,100
500
103,700
18,300
807,400
59,700
612,200
33,300
17,000
2,100
553,400
47,100
18,999,200
9,500
76,100
336,900
52,000
5,600
1,637,900
2,641,600
323,700

477,272
2,456,650
4,093,275

266,213
939,888
130,891
486,545
3,292,700
10,110
10,525,550
101,565
7,920,465
846,110
20,104,275
24,975
37,848
28,350
6,310,630
200,646
36,098,480
6,081
692,510
4,133,720
1,282,720
17,588
3,381,152
9,488,950
1,255,850

KINGSFORD

1.75%
18.06%
6.93%
15.57%
1.39%
1.36%
1.88%
3.38%
0.35%
4.27%
0.79%
4.68%
3.50%
4.43%
0.32%
1.91%
1.48%
0.82%
4.64%
7.53%
0.82%
3.87%
5.55%
8.64%
1.34%
3.98%
5.85%
6.27%
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GULF

CGD
JR

JR

CPF
CPF
SYNTEC

DHOUSE
DHOUSE

DHOUSE

DUSIT
TVO
NUT
NV

NV

BEAUTY
BEAUTY

BEAUTY
PLE

FM

FM

PL
MEDEZE
RICHY
LPH

LPH
VRANDA

STX
STX

STX
STX

SENA
ALPHAX
EP

XPG
XPG
ACC
OSsP
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Wuailey
Wualey
Wualey
Wuslgy
Wualey
Huasilay
Wualey
Wusley
Wualey
Wuslgy
Wualey
Wualey
Wuslgy
Wualey
Wusley
Wualey
Wualey
Wuslgy
Wualey
Wusley
Wualey
Wualey
Wusley
Wualey
Wuslgy
Wualey
Wualey
Wusley
Wualey
Wusley
Wualey
Wualey
Wusley
Wualey
Wusley
Wualey
Wualey
Wusley

28/08/2568
01/09/2568
29/08/2568
29/08/2568
29/08/2568
29/08/2568
29/08/2568
27/08/2568
28/08/2568
29/08/2568
29/08/2568
27/08/2568
29/08/2568
29/08/2568
29/08/2568
27/08/2568
28/08/2568
29/08/2568
29/08/2568
29/08/2568
28/08/2568
29/08/2568
28/08/2568
29/08/2568
29/08/2568
29/08/2568
29/08/2568
26/08/2568
27/08/2568
28/08/2568
29/08/2568
29/08/2568
29/08/2568
29/08/2568
29/08/2568
29/08/2568
22/08/2568
29/08/2568

200,000
7,945,000
2,000
5,900
1,154,011
158,000
67,600

10,000
20,000
10,000
1,000
30,000
4,000
22,000
22,000
34,000,000
19,525,400
11,000,000
326,900
500

13,000
24,500
111,100
500,000
2,800
3,500
4,500
225,400
40,000
75,100
34,300
32,500
40,000,000
600
17,218,100
2,500,000
1,654,400
24,000,000

0.12
1.73
1.74

22.60
22.60
1.80

0.38
0.38
0.39
9.55
24.00
4.86
0.93
0.93
0.48
0.48
0.50
0.21
3.80
3.80
1.23
6.70
0.26
3.94
3.98
4.66
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.85
0.40
1.28
0.55
0.55
0.32
18.40
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da

e
el
ifa

Tau



D

KINGSFORD

wuuTauNslauIaIihandaninguasianis (wuu 246-2) dszariudd 29 &evnan 2568

WARRIX u1e waddnd sssusuans AU wWu 5.0934 0.2413 4.852 20/08/2568 5.0934 0.2413 4.852
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XD XD ! ! XD

TIPH (0.50 un)
SUSCO (0.06 un)
SSPF (0.1325 un)
PINGANSO
PINGANO1

KKP (1.50 un)
KBANK (2.00 un)
HMPRO (0.16 un)
BCPG (0.10 un)
BBL (2.00 un)
BAY (0.40 un)
BA (0.50 un)

D D
VENTURE19 SCB (2.00 u ) GROREIT (0.28 un) OR (0.30 v ) PEP80
SPCG (0.40 unm) RATCH (0.80 un) MNRF (0.03 un) MILF (0.16 un)
PB (0.71 un) NIKESO Shares MNIT2 (0.095 un) LHFG (0.01 un)
NETBAY (0.40 u1w) LUXF (0.64 uw) KUN 5 Shares MNIT (0.034 un) EGCO (3.25 un)
MST (0.12 1) ESTEES0 MII (0.162 un) BKNG80
MINT (0.30 vn) M-STOR (0.09 un)
DRT (0.18 un) HPF (0.133 un)
CHMOBILE19
IXD IXD D D
GPSC (0.50 unn) KUAISH23 TTW (0.30 un) BPP (0.25 un)
GOOGLO1 HTC (0.45 un) TOP (0.80 um)
GOOG80 BDMS (0.35 un) TISCO-P (2.00 un)
BDX06 BANPU (0.12 111) M1SCO (2.00 1)

XD - Excluding Dividend

XD(ST) — Excluding Stock Dividend

XM — Exclude meetings

XN — Ex-Capital Return

| Xl - Excluding Interest

XP — Excluding Principal

XR - Excluding Right

XW — Excluding Warrant

XS — Excluding Short-term Warrant

| XA - Excluding All

XE - Excluding Exercise

*ND - No Dividend Payment

PD - Payment Date

XT — Excluding TSR ; @ - price per share / price per unit /

XD - Excluding Dividend

XD(ST) — Excluding Stock Dividend

XM — Exclude meetings

XN — Ex-Capital Return

| XI - Excluding Interest

XP — Excluding Principal

XR - Excluding Right

XW — Excluding Warrant

XS — Excluding Short-term Warrant

| XA - Excluding All

XE - Excluding Exercise

*ND — No Dividend Payment

PD — Payment Date

XT - Excluding TSR ; @ - price per share / price per unit /

W1 : SET.or.th
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Top 20 Net Buying Value (B m) Top 20 Net Selling Value (B m) | Month to Date | Year to Date
n.u.-d.0.- 68 n.u.-d.0.- 68 Augnau 02 31.A.-01 n.21. 568
1 29 28 27 26 1 29 28 27 26 Net Buy Net Sell Net Buy Net Sell
1 |PTT 201.2 -108.3 124.3 -172.8 80.0 SCB -147.3 | -125.1 -628.1 | 708.9 122.8 PTT 211.41  |SCB -155.60 |ADVANC | 20,934.7 |BDMS -7,309.4
2 |kTB 190.9 -467.1 -196.5 | -166.4 -121.1  |DELTA -122.5 | -154.1 357.6 | 2047 | -3835 KTB 20123 |DELTA -147.35 |SCB 6,121.7 |GULF -3,553.1
3 |cPALL 162.8 -36.0 -62.0 -1.7 -69.5  |KBANK -67.5 -89.1 -61.3 | -1334 | 636.6 CPALL 190.86  |KBANK -122.45  |KTB 4,647.8 |CPN -3,034.7
4 |aoT 141.2 -77.7 -54.6 -164.7 657.8  |HMPRO -46.9 -246.6 -32.6 11.5 113.4 AOT 162.78  [TTB -90.71  |TRUE 4,384.8 |IVL -2,826.6
5 |ADVANC 108.3 -67.4 2202 -16.7 2027 |scC -39.5 -40.8 45.1 5.9 199.8 ADVANC 14121 |OR -83.82  |PTT 3,337.8 |TU -1,438.3
6 |BBL 77.5 -65.4 70.1 45.3 1205 L -32.8 -42.8 -14.9 -2.5 -40.4 BBL 108.35  |HMPRO -67.46  |KBANK 3,157.0 |MTC -1,340.4
7 |pTTGC 64.3 -101.8 75.7 -114.1 -16.7  |GLOBAL -31.2 -12.6 -4.5 -8.6 -9.6 PTTGC 77.50 |scC -46.90  |CPALL 2,705.9 |INTUCH -1,280.5
8 |KTC 62.6 -70.2 -58.2 -10.5 -313.1  |RATCH -30.1 -2.0 4.8 -14.7 -8.3 KTC 64.31 |TU -46.10  |TISCO 2,530.2 |ITC -1,061.9
9 |ToP 60.9 63.9 67.6 -45.8 -47.6  |EGCO -27.7 -248.4 -111.3 | <1099 | -22.1 TOP 62,61  |IVL -39.47  |KTC 1,968.0 |BCP -1,031.5
10 |CPN 56.1 8.7 -20.1 72.1 8.6 |CPF -25.3 -37.2 -336 | -24.1 -70.6 CPN 60.89  |KKP -35.69  |TFG 1,671.7 |TASCO -859.9
11 |BTS 40.6 -53.2 51.1 -84.8 -88.7  |HANA -15.8 -22.9 17.0 14.8 13.6 BTS 56.09  |GLOBAL -32.82  |CPF 1,666.8 |AAV -727.4
12 |THAI 228 -28.5 -10.1 -14.7 18.2 KCE 9.4 -9.6 -0.7 17.3 8.0 DOHOME 50.25  |RATCH -31.18  |BTG 927.6  |SPALL -718.7
13 |LH 18.5 -214.9 36.6 3.5 3.6 CK 7.1 -6.4 8.8 -6.5 -2.3 CRC 4572 |EGCO -30.09  |coM7 9083 |LH -641.3
14 |MINT 17.6 -44.5 27.9 -27.8 -96.8  |GUNKUL 6.5 -0.9 -6.6 14 1.8 GULF 43.57  |scGp -29.37  |GULFI 893.1 |BEM -607.7
15 |BANPU 14.4 3.5 3.2 2.2 18.5 STPI 5.9 -18.4 0.4 -4.4 -4.9 THAL 40.61  |CPF -27.73 |TU 860.7 |EA -527.8
16 |AP 11.5 -15.1 -24.9 -11.7 -17.2 |CENTEL -4.4 4.1 -0.4 -0.2 -31.8 SAWAD 2448 |HANA -2532  |BBL 852.3 |NTL -522.8
17 |BIC 11.3 -177.4 49.9 108.2 427  |TTW -4.0 1.1 222 9.3 -1.3 LH 2278 |MTC -23.64  |KKP 768.0 |ICHI -432.2
18 |BH 10.9 25 -16.4 -4.7 502.6  |TVO 3.7 -7.7 -9.1 -10.6 19.0 PLANB 20.50  |BGRIM -19.02  |BGRIM 761.5 |AAT -379.5
19 |CCET 9.1 4.4 0.2 -4.6 19.8 JTS 3.1 -9.8 -8.7 -13.9 8.3 MINT 18.55  |BCPG -17.39  |DELTA 7489 |IAS -369.3
20 |JAS 9.0 -8.9 -23.5 82.7 -4.8 SPALT 2.1 -17.3 -5.1 -12.9 -60.5 TU 1833 |KCE -15.82  |TCAP 7240 |SIRI -338.9
Total Volume Shares % NVDR Shrs. % of NVDR Shrs. % of Paid up Capital
Buy Sell Total Net Turn. 2-Sep-25 paidup 2-Sep-25 paidup (Last)
1 |24cs 173,100 93,200 266,300 79,900 453 1 |24cs 1,731,684 0.36 #N/A #N/A 485,000,000
2 |As 400 - 400 400 0.26] 2 24CS-W1 176,763 0.09 #N/A #N/A 193,993,128
3 |ar 385,100 166,700 551,800 218,400)  10.21] 3 |24CS-W2 30,392 0.06 #N/A #N/A 48,498,251
4 |AAV 9,251,200 10,242,000 19,493,200 -990,800|  19.90| 4 |25 5,695,623 1.04 3,092,210 0.69 549,995,954
5 |acc 150,000 - 150,000 150,000 017, 5 |A 3,346 0.00 62,400 0.01 980,000,000
6 |ACE 453,100 154,600 607,700 298,500 379, 6 |AS 1,190,932 0.10 800,664 0.07 1,209,384,734
7 |aDD - 3,100 3,100/ -3,100] 452 7 |AS-W4 7,594,210 2.10 #N/A #N/A 360,996,274
8 |ADVANC 1,801,523 1,328,382 3,129,905 473,141|  3413) 8  |ASWS 366,674 0.16 #N/A #N/A 235,591,404
9 |ADVICE 2,200 61,900 64,100 -59,700] 522/ 9 |AAI 67,206,555 3.16 #N/A #N/A 2,125,000,000
10 |AE - 735,900 735,900 735,900  27.81| 10 |AAvV 977,466,477 7.61 353,926,265 7.30 12,849,999,997
11 |AEONTS 24,300 22,300 46,600 2,000 1671 11 |ABM 2,891,618 0.42 3,268,124 1.09 692,120,445
12 |AGE 11,000 2,720 13,720 8,280/ 098 12 |ACAP 2,323,745 0.57 1,223,467 0.39 406,411,160
13 |AH 300 900 1,200 -600 229/ 13 |ACC 10,923,838 0.58 4,306,304 0.32 1,880,333,993
14 |AHC 1 4 5 -3 0.06] 14 |ACC-W2 953,430 0.21 #N/A #N/A 447,680,170
15 |AL - 305 305, -305 019/ 15 |ACE 74,545,215 0.73 38,450,400 0.38 10,175,999,960
16 |AIE - 4,100 4,100/ -4,100] 096 16 |ACG 767,307 0.13 211,225 0.04 600,000,000
17 |AIRA 1,000 - 1,000 1,000 038 17 |ADB 51,043,094 7.03 31,173,421 5.20 725,999,923
18 |AIT 28,100 29,500 57,600 -1,400] 9.79/ 18 |ADD 1,756,515 1.05 #N/A #N/A 168,000,000
19 |AJ 38,300 1 38,301 38,299 9.27| 19 |ADVANC 243,911,119 8.20 241,595,912 8.13 2,974,209,736
20 |AJA 151,300 80,000 231,300, 71,300 554/ 20 |ADVICE 21,979,900 3.55 #N/A #N/A 620,000,000

Source : SET.OR.TH
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